

è

ITEM NO.42

REGISTRAR COURT.1

SECTION IIB

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.A. SAYEED

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).6515/2012

JAYANTI BHAI BHIKHABHAI VANOL

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

DINESH DAYABHAI VALA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing O.T.,c/delay in
refiling SLP and office report)

Date: 07/12/2012 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. D.K. Sharma, Adv.

Mr. R.D. Upadhyay, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

The learned counsel for the petitioner has sought two weeks' time for
filing the status of dast service on respondent Nos.1 to 4.

Respondent No.5 is reported to be duly and properly served through
post but none appeared.

List again on 8.1.2013.

|
|
|

|
|
|

|
REGISTRAR
|

(M.A. SAYEED)

|
|
|

rd