

ITEM NO.101 Court 9 (Video Conferencing)

SECTION II-B

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Criminal Appeal No(s). 177/2014

PRUTHIVIRAJ JAYANTIBHAI VANOL

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

DINESH DAYABHAI VALA . & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(IA No. 23064/2013 - EXEMPTION FROM FILING O.T.)

Date : 15-07-2021 These matters were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE NAVIN SINHA  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R. SUBHASH REDDY

For Appellant(s) Ms. Madhu Suri, Adv.  
Mr. Shikhil Suri, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mrd. Kamwaljit Kochar, Adv.  
Mr. Rahul Gupta, AOR  
Mr. Samrat Jasra, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Heard learned counsel for the parties at length.

Arguments concluded.

Judgment is reserved.

(NEETU SACHDEVA)  
COURT MASTER (SH)

(DIPTI KHURANA)  
COURT MASTER (NSH)